ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Dec 28, '14
@ _ [Mode . sIm|[T]w[T]F
1 =
2 s MODOT Route 35
Pro;ect Schedule
3 B B  phasel [ 127days  Mon 1/26/15 Tue 7/21/15
4 % Sobbie Road Extensmn 80 days Mon 1/26/15 Fri5/15/15
= =S Relocation of KC Scout system 25days  Mon 2/2/15 Fri 3/6/15
6 BB S new signal & lighting east 25days  Mon 6/15/15 Fri7/17/15
bound side of pleasant valley
rd
7 =t Ramp 2 45days  Mon 5/18/15 Fri 7/17/15
8 = Pleasant Valley Road EB 45days  Mon 5/18/15 Fri 7/17/15
9 2 Section of I-35 NB 80days  Mon2/2/15 Fri5/22/15
10 < I-35 NB Bridge overramp4  70days  Mon 3/16/15 Fri6/19/15
and section of walls A8254 &
AB255
11 -3 Temp. Crossover for US-69 SB 5 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 6/26/15
Traffic
12 = Temp. Crossover for I-35SB  10days  Mon 6/22/15 Fri7/3/15
Traffic (Temp Alignment B)
13 = Temp. Connection From New 10 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri7/3/15
I-35 NB to Existing Ramp 3
(Temp Alignment A)
14 2 Temp. Widening on Existing 4 days Mon 7/6/15 Thu 7/9/15
Ramp 3 and Existing US-69 NB
15 = Shoulder Strenghening on I-35 2 days Mon'6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15
NB and SB
16 = Temp. Widening on Existing 4 days Tue 6/23/15 Fri6/26/15
Ramp 2 _
17 =, Phase 2 ~ 143days  Wed 4/15/15 Fri 10/30/15
18 2 Sections of I-35 NB 95days  Mon 6/22/15 Fri 10/30/15
19 2 I-35 NB Bridge over Pleasant 70 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri9/25/15
Valley and Section of Walls
A8252 & A8253
20 = Center Pier of I-35 SB Bridge 10 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri7/3/15
: over Pleasant Valley
21 - I-35 Temp Shoulder Crossover 10 days Tue 6/23/15 WMon 7/6/15
" (Temp Alignment C)
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22 |EB = temperary signals on pleasant 15 days Wed 4/15/15 Tue 5/5/15
valley rd
23 = MSE Retaining Wall KC-0082 20 days Mon 7/6/15 Fri7/31/15
24 B 9 Phase3 ~ . . - - 165days  Mon8/3/15 Fri3/18/16
25 = Section of I-35 SB 140days Mon 9/28/15 Fri4/8/16
26 @, Section of Ramp 4 60days  Mon 9/28/15 Fri12/18/15
27 = Temp Pavement in Median on 2 days Mon 9/28/15 Tue 9/29/15
S. Liberty Parkway
28 B 9 temp. signal pleasantvalley rd 15days ~ Mon 6/29/15 Fri7/17/15
29 = new signals &lighting on 40days  Mon9/7/15 Fri 10/30/15
westbound pleasant valley rd
30 2> Section of Pleasant Valley ~ 20days  Mon 10/19/15Fri 11/13/15
31 <= Church Road 15days  Mon 10/19/15Fri 11/6/15
32 2 I-35 SB Bridge Over Pleasant 70days  Mon Fri 2/19/16
Valley and Remainder of Wall 11/16/15
A8252 & Portion of A8253
33 2 I-35 SB Bridge Over Ramp4  70days  Mon Fri 2/19/16
and Remainder of Walls 11/16/15
A8254 & A8255
34 2 Temp. Connection From New 20 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri2/12/16
I-35 SB to Church Road (Temp.
Alignment D)
35 2 Temp Connection from I-35  30days ~ Mon 2/8/16 Fri 3/18/16
NB to Existing I-35 NB (Temp.
Alignment E) p
36 = I-35 SB Bridge Demolition 3 days Mon 11/2/15 Wed 11/4/15
37 = Phased . - -+ 131days  Fri1/15/16  Fri7/15/16
38 2 I-35 NB Bridge over Pleasant 3 days Tue 11/3/15 Thu 11/5/15
Valley Demolition ;
39 2 I-35 NB Bridge Over US-69 3 days Tue 11/3/15 Thu 11/5/15
Demolition
40 = Ramp 3 60days  Mon 3/21/16 Fri6/10/16
41 = I-35 NB/ Ramp 1 Gore 75days  Mon 3/21/16 Fri7/1/16
42 . US-69 NB & SB 45days  Mon 4/25/16 Fri6/24/16
a3 2 South Liberty PKWY 15days  Mon 6/27/16 Fri7/15/16
44 D Temp. Signals reconfiguration 2 days Mon 2/22/16 Tue 2/23/16
5 = B new signals &lighting on us 69 60 days  Tue 2/23/16 Mon 5/16/16
46 = Temp. Connection From US-69 10days ~ Mon 6/27/16 Fri7/8/16

to South Liberty PKWY
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47 S Temp. PVM'T Connection Exist 10 days Mon 6/27/16 Fri7/8/16
US-69 to New US-69 NB
48 > Temp PVM'T Connecting 10days  Mon 6/27/16 Fri7/8/16
Ramp 3 and South Liberty
PKWY |
29 B 9B Phase 5 137 days ~ Mon 5/16/16 Tue 11/22/16
so @B B Phase 5A - 125days  Mon 5/16/16 Fri11/4/16
51 = US-69 SB 20days  Mon 7/25/16 Fri8/19/16
52 = Temp. Alignment H 35days  Mon 8/22/16 Fri10/7/16
53 = Temp. PVM'T Connection Exist 20 days Mon Fri 11/4/16
US-69 to New US-69 10/10/16
54 2 Phase58 45days  Mon 9/26/16 Fri11/25/16
55 < Pleasant Valley Road and 20days  Mon 9/26/16 Fri10/21/16
South Liberty PKWY
56 2 Ramp 4 25days  Mon 10/24/1€Fri 11/25/16
57 = Remainder of I-35 NB 15 days iMion Fri11/18/16
Shoulder : 10/31/16
58 =3 Remainder of wall A8253 15days  Mon 10/31/1€Fri 11/18/16
59 -, US-69 NB 10days  Wed 11/9/16 Tue 11/22/16
0 = B Phase 6. 50days  Wed 11/30/1€Tue 2/7/17
61 2 US-69 10days  Wed 11/30/1€Tue 12/13/16
62 < Ramp 1 and Soundwall 15days  Fri12/2/16 Thu 12/22/16
KC-0093
63 @ B finish up signal and 50days  Wed Tue 2/7/17
interconnect 11/30/16
64 = Pleasnt Valley (Stage 10 days Fri12/2/16 Thu 12/15/16
Construction to Maintain i
Traffic)
65 = South Liberty Parkway 8 days Fri 12/16/16 Tue 12/27/16|
66 = Remove Full Depth Shoulder 15 days Tue 12/13/16 Mon 1/2/17
From Ramp 3 (Temp. ;
Alignment F)
67 2 I-35 NB & SB Shoulder 12 days Thu 12/15/16 Fri 12/30/16
68 = B Phase 7 90days  Tue2/7/17 Mon 6/12/17
69 > South Liberty PKWY 18days  Tue 2/7/17 Thu3/2/17
70 =, US-69 (Stage Construction to 12 days Fri 3/3/17 Mon 3/20/17
: Maintain Traffic) s
71 = = Mill and Overlay Stewart Road 10 days Fri5/12/17 Thu5/25/1%
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